PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

LECTURER
High
Low
Mean

College of
Arts & Architecture

187,000
83,010
114,659

114,583
65,350
83,559

83,990
60,000
71,851

61,600
48,972
56,487

College of
Liberal Arts & Sciences

217,389
87,281
116,319

101,192
65,695
81,848

90,000
65,000
74,119

75,651
31,200
55,180

AVERAGE NINE-MONTH SALARIES AND SALARY RANGES BY RANK*
FOR FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY COLLEGE - FALL 2020

College of
Business

325,000
121,656
210,059

200,000
60,678
147,348

205,644
123,386
170,912

102,500
57,521
69,593

TABLE VIII -7

College of
Computing & Informatics

213,360
119,117
148,398

130,000
102,941
113,150

112,000
93,000
101,539

72,500
68,547
71,512

College of
Education

150,861
82,932
100,317

96,777
75,488
81,797

78,809
66,500
71,398

56,694
48,750
50,529

College of
Engineering

247,915
105,843
141,511

135,739
94,100
108,197

120,000
85,000
92,986

79,527
50,000
62,243

College of
Health & Human Services

158,798
89,023
113,820

121,500
74,267
91,918

97,850
66,950
79,390

82,300
50,000
67,008

Other
Academic Departments

44,000
44,000
44,000

Note: The above data includes IPEDS Teaching Faculty as well as department chairs. Any visiting, time limited, special titled faculty as well as deans, associate deans and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

ALL
COLLEGES

325,000
82,932
129,736

200,000
60,678
92,569

205,644
60,000
84,741

102,500
31,200
58,901
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